MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 26 MEN U18 K1 200 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

(]

5

POULSEN Albert

BOES ASKAA Alfred

Empty lane

Empty lane

MITTAG Sgren

RASMUSSEN Jeppe F.

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SAT AM 11:22

cLuB RESULT

VKKC 4223
+00.00

361 4251
+02.77

4291
+06.80

4422
+01.94

KKP 4532
+03.91

KKP 4592
+09.91

47.00
+02.67

4758
+08.51

5019
+07.58
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